83
In
fin
ex
For video visit:
trescolighting.com/videos
12
VD

L-XANG72
L-XCRV72
L-XREC72 L-XRND72 L-XSQR72
Required Items
Power Supplies For details see Power Supplies on Page 135.
Infinex works with all Tresco 12VDC power supplies.
Po
w
er
 S
up
pl
ie
s
Part # Description
L-XANG72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Angled Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XANG72-**-1 72” (1.8 m) Angled Extrusion Other Finishes*
L-XCRV72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Curved Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XCRV72-**-1 72” (1.8 m) Curved Extrusion Other Finishes*
L-XREC72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Recessed Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XREC72-BL-1 72” (1.8 m) Recessed Extrusion Black
L-XRND72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Round Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XRND72-BL-1 72” (1.8 m) Round Extrusion Black
L-XSQR72-SC-1 72” (1.8 m) Square Extrusion Satin Clear
L-XSQR72-**-1 72” (1.8 m) Square Extrusion Other Finishes*
Part # Description
L-X72-DIFF-CL-1 72” (1.8 m) Diffuser Clear
L-X72-DIFF-FR-1 72” (1.8 m) Diffuser Frosted
L-X72-DIFF-MLK-1 72” (1.8 m) Diffuser Milk
L-X72-DBF-1 72” (1.8 m) Diode Blending Film
Part # Description
L-XANGECP-GY-1 Angled end cap set, Gray
L-XANGECP-**-1 Angled end cap set, Other Colors*
L-XCRVECP-GY-1 Curved end cap set, Gray

8
m
m
)
1/16”
(2 mm)
1/2”
(13 mm)
Part # Description
L-XRND-UCLP-1 Round U-Clips Set (2 Clips)
L-XSQR-UCLP-1 Square/Curved U-Clips Set (2 Clips)
L-XSQR-SWCLP-1 Square/Curved Swivel Clips Set (2 Clips)
L-XRM42-155-1 Set of 2 Magnets
L-XRM42-155
Linking Cords Part # Description
L-XLNK-15-**-1 6” (15 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord
L-XLNK-25-**-1 10” (25 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord
L-XLNK-60-**-1 24” (60 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord
L-XLNK-120-**-1 48” (120 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord
L-XLNK-180-**-1 72” (180 cm) 12VDC Infinex Linking Cord
Couplers
Part # Description
L-EXTBTB10-1 Pack of 10 Couplers
To be used on square and curved extrusions only.